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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 16Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 13 2 WICKSTROM 116½ 72½ 132 61 4107 2778 163 440 226 636

2 15 10 FILLMORE 106½ 82½ 104 86 4085 2189 167 371 262 656

3 13 6 VILLAGRACIA 89 100 123 69 3461 2222 161 390 231 600
4 15 12 CHRISTIE 82 107 138 55 2971 2077 172 458 232 639

5 16 9 MAKI 77 112 98 91 2868 1476 114 330 212 624
6 13 3 SKILLEN 74½ 114½ 106 84 2921 1604 151 367 242 640

7 14 14 BROGAN 72 117 111 80 3332 2000 135 377 209 578

8 14 1 VIC 70½ 118½ 122 70 2770 1714 161 0 240 0
9 14 4 LeCOCQ 68 121 114 77 2894 1712 136 381 215 627

10 16 7 SHORTHOUSE 65 124 90 99 2828 1358 123 301 223 617
11 15 8 FOX 43½ 145½ 100 90 1679 905 118 306 207 567

12 13 5 LEHMANN 29½ 159½ 106 84 1163 641 125 345 216 618

13 14 11 Sandberg 18 9 83 105 607 250 94 250 213 607
14 16 13 CHARLES 15 174 122 70 576 366 156 366 226 576

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

160 Shirley Wickstrom 440 Shirley Wickstrom 223 Shirley Wickstrom 629 Shirley Wickstrom
158 Pam Christie 421 Pam Christie 223 Joan Shorthouse 618 Gail Lehmann
125 Gail Lehmann 345 Gail Lehmann 216 Gail Lehmann 607 Ellen Sandberg

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

458 Pam Christie 167 June Fillmore 640 Ruth Skillen 240 Barb Vic
440 Shirley Wickstrom 161 Nenita Villagracia 627 Lynn LeCocq 226 Wendy Charles
377 Connie Brogan 125 Gail Lehmann 624 Jan Maki 223 Joan Shorthouse

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - VIC  Lane 14  HDCP=70

Barb Vic 122 70 1714 14 377 359 115 115a113 343 550 161 240 280 424
2 - WICKSTROM  Lane 13  HDCP=61

Shirley Wickstrom 132 61 2778 21 414 389 160 143 137 440 629 163 226 440 636
3 - SKILLEN  Lane 13  HDCP=84

Ruth Skillen 106 84 1604 15 322 303 99 106 121 326 578 151 242 367 640
4 - LeCOCQ  Lane 14  HDCP=77

Lynn LeCocq 114 77 1712 15 358 339 0 0 136 215 381 627
5 - LEHMANN  Lane 13  HDCP=84

Gail Lehmann 106 84 641 6 322 312 125 105 115 345 618 125 216 345 618
6 - VILLAGRACIA  Lane 13  HDCP=69

Nenita Villagracia 123 69 2222 18 382 360 0 0 161 231 390 600
7 - SHORTHOUSE  Lane 16  HDCP=99

Joan Shorthouse 90 99 1358 15 280 261 123 85 93 301 601 123 223 301 617
8 - FOX  Lane 15  HDCP=90

Dianne Fox 100 90 905 9 307 294 0 0 118 207 306 567
9 - MAKI  Lane 16  HDCP=91

Jan Maki 98 91 1476 15 306 287 95 104 100 299 572 114 212 330 624
10 - FILLMORE  Lane 15  HDCP=86

June Fillmore 104 86 2189 21 331 306 102 117 97 316 574 167 262 371 656
11 - Sandberg  Lane 14  HDCP=105

Ellen Sandberg 83 105 250 3 254 247 64 92 94 250 607 94 213 250 607
12 - CHRISTIE  Lane 15  HDCP=55

Pam Christie 138 55 2077 15 425 406 157 106 158 421 586 172 232 458 639
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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 16Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

13 - CHARLES  Lane 16  HDCP=70

Wendy Charles 122 70 366 3 372 365 0 0 156 226 366 576
14 - BROGAN  Lane 14  HDCP=80

Connie Brogan 111 80 2000 18 352 330 111 90 109 310 547 135 209 377 578
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